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200911020004
09440

11/02/2009
03:28:10

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
PHILLIP R

Instr
#:20030905000
593620

202302210000
46870

02/21/2023
02:02:23

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060217000
081170

202304210001
15770

04/21/2023
02:23:59

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20031002000
665100

201009020002
83790

09/02/2010
11:12:17

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

201107270002
18370

07/27/2011
02:10:53

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COURSON
TAMRA

Instr
#:20030618000
381920

201108290002
55120

08/29/2011
02:07:00

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RASCO
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20040528000
286580

201109120002
69400

09/12/2011
02:49:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RASCO
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20040528000
286570

201205210001
80650

05/21/2012
01:31:26

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHURIG
KATHRYN B

Instr
#:20051213000
643080

201205290001
89230

05/29/2012
12:46:48

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POWELL
RALEIGH F

Instr
#:20040112000
019700

201209270003
69140

09/27/2012
12:33:52

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN DANE Instr
#:20030415000
229690

201303110000
99900

03/11/2013
12:36:52

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

201310170004
13540

10/17/2013
02:13:41

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

201508130002
80150

08/13/2015
08:22:56

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

201509080003
13750

09/08/2015
04:12:45

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARTNERS
FOR
PAYMENT
RELIEF DE IV
LLC

Instr
#:20030103000
005290

201607110002
40070

07/11/2016
01:53:09

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARK TREE
INVESTMENT
S 18 LLC

Instr
#:20030516000
306550

201607110002
40060

07/11/2016
01:53:08

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20030516000
306550



201612220004
66860

12/22/2016
08:18:35

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
CHRISTOPHE
R L

Instr
#:20021004000
483370

201706120002
06180

06/12/2017
11:27:58

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20031027000
713680

201706120002
06190

06/12/2017
11:27:59

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20031027000
713680

201708140002
92460

08/14/2017
09:12:57

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILHOUSE
JUAN

Instr
#:20050411000
166760

201801260000
27100

01/26/2018
11:27:14

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20030814000
536190

201804180001
29530

04/18/2018
08:48:36

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILCOXEN
ARCHIE
GLENN

Instr
#:20030522000
319000

201905210001
73890

05/21/2019
08:47:57

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RILEY
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20040107000
010360

202006150002
42590

06/15/2020
12:04:48

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NS194 LLC Instr
#:20050505000
214640

201110200003
12120

10/20/2011
11:02:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

201205010001
51090

05/01/2012
03:28:26

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20030828000
570790

201211020004
21580

11/02/2012
12:15:11

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

201301030000
02490

01/03/2013
09:11:51

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20030903000
584440

201307290003
06220

07/29/2013
11:46:30

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20030501000
269140

201308200003
39830

08/20/2013
11:53:28

BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20020716000
331110


