Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911020004 09440	11/02/2009 03:28:10	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON PHILLIP R					Instr #:20030905000 593620	·
202302210000 46870	02/21/2023 02:02:23	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20060217000 081170	
202304210001 15770	04/21/2023 02:23:59	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20031002000 665100	
201009020002 83790	09/02/2010 11:12:17	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
201107270002 18370	07/27/2011 02:10:53	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COURSON TAMRA					Instr #:20030618000 381920	
201108290002 55120	08/29/2011 02:07:00	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RASCO CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20040528000 286580	
201109120002 69400	09/12/2011 02:49:51	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RASCO CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20040528000 286570	
201205210001 80650	05/21/2012 01:31:26	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHURIG KATHRYN B					Instr #:20051213000 643080	
201205290001 89230	05/29/2012 12:46:48	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL RALEIGH F					Instr #:20040112000 019700	
201209270003 69140	09/27/2012 12:33:52	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN DANE					Instr #:20030415000 229690	
201303110000 99900	03/11/2013 12:36:52	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						
201310170004 13540	10/17/2013 02:13:41	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						
201508130002 80150	08/13/2015 08:22:56	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						
201509080003 13750	09/08/2015 04:12:45	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARTNERS FOR PAYMENT RELIEF DE IV LLC					Instr #:20030103000 005290	
201607110002 40070	07/11/2016 01:53:09	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARK TREE INVESTMENT S 18 LLC					Instr #:20030516000 306550	
201607110002 40060	07/11/2016 01:53:08	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20030516000 306550	

201612220004 66860	12/22/2016 08:18:35	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN CHRISTOPHE R L			Instr #:20021004000 483370	
201706120002 06180	06/12/2017 11:27:58	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			Instr #:20031027000 713680	
201706120002 06190	06/12/2017 11:27:59	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20031027000 713680	
201708140002 92460	08/14/2017 09:12:57	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILHOUSE JUAN			Instr #:20050411000 166760	
201801260000 27100	01/26/2018 11:27:14	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			Instr #:20030814000 536190	
201804180001 29530	04/18/2018 08:48:36	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILCOXEN ARCHIE GLENN			Instr #:20030522000 319000	
201905210001 73890	05/21/2019 08:47:57	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RILEY MICHAEL S			Instr #:20040107000 010360	
202006150002 42590	06/15/2020 12:04:48	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NS194 LLC			Instr #:20050505000 214640	
201110200003 12120	10/20/2011 11:02:51	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC				
201205010001 51090	05/01/2012 03:28:26	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC			Instr #:20030828000 570790	
201211020004 21580	11/02/2012 12:15:11	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC				
201301030000 02490	01/03/2013 09:11:51	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC			Instr #:20030903000 584440	
201307290003 06220	07/29/2013 11:46:30	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			Instr #:20030501000 269140	
201308200003 39830	08/20/2013 11:53:28	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY			Instr #:20020716000 331110	